CAPITALCORERECYCLINGLLC.COM CAPITAL CORE RECYCLING
CONVERTER PRICE LIST

AFTERMARKET

REGULAR BEAD

JUMBO BEAD

AIRTUBE

GM MEDIUM

GM

XBODY

SECONDARY PRE

LOW PRE

REGULAR PRE

SMALL FLOW

LOW GRADE DOMESTIC/THIN/THIN BL
STANDARD DOMESTIC
HIGH GRADE DOMESTIC
SHORT BREADLOAF
BIG/SMALL PIPE BREADLOAF
BIG/BIG PIPE BREADLOAF
OLD JEEP/FISHTAIL

JEEP

STRAIGHT EDGE LOW
STRAIGHT EDGE 5 LINE
STRAIGHT EDGE 6 LINE
STRAIGHT EDGE SMOOTH
STRAIGHT EDGE HIGH GRADE REGULAR
STRAIGHT EDGE HIGH GRADE SWITCH
NEW TORPEDO

REGULAR TORPEDO
THREE BRICK TORPEDO
FOUR BRICK TORPEDO
HIGH GRADE/FOREIGN PRE
EXTRA SMALL FOREIGN
LOW GRADE FOREIGN
SMALL FOREIGN

MEDIUM FOREIGN

LARGE FOREIGN

EXTRA LARGE FOREIGN
SMALL EXOTIC

EXOTIC

SUPER EXOTIC

ELITE

02 SLANT

02 STRAIGHT

DOMESTIC FOIL

FOREIGN FOIL

Capital Core Recycling LLC
518-810-1934

94 Cemetery Hill Rd
Stephentown, NY 12168

Effective: July 14, 2025

$$ PRICE $$

S16

$25

$92

$80
$135
$175
$220

$30

$45

$55

$75
$100
$115
$145
$180
$185
$215

$60
$147
$110
$170
$220
$190
$255
$410
$160
$195
$345
$625

$80
$100
$115
$160
$190
$235
$295
$340
$390
$500
$690
$325
$475

$19/LB
$21/LB

*PRICING SUBJECT TO
CHANGE AT ANY TIME*



