CAPITAL CORE RECYCLING CONVERTER PRICE LIST

Effective: July 14, 2025

CONVERTER PRICE LIST \$\$ PRICE \$\$	
AFTERMARKET	\$16
REGULAR BEAD	\$25
JUMBO BEAD	\$92
AIRTUBE	\$80
GM MEDIUM	\$135
GM	\$175
XBODY	\$220
SECONDARY PRE	\$30
LOW PRE	\$45
REGULAR PRE	\$55
SMALL FLOW	\$75
LOW GRADE DOMESTIC/THIN/THIN BL	\$100
STANDARD DOMESTIC	\$115
HIGH GRADE DOMESTIC	\$145
SHORT BREADLOAF	\$180
BIG/SMALL PIPE BREADLOAF	\$185
BIG/BIG PIPE BREADLOAF	\$215
OLD JEEP/FISHTAIL	\$60
JEEP	\$147
STRAIGHT EDGE LOW	\$110
STRAIGHT EDGE 5 LINE	\$170
STRAIGHT EDGE 6 LINE	\$220
STRAIGHT EDGE SMOOTH	\$190
STRAIGHT EDGE HIGH GRADE REGULAR	\$255
STRAIGHT EDGE HIGH GRADE SWITCH	\$410
NEW TORPEDO	\$160
REGULAR TORPEDO	\$195
THREE BRICK TORPEDO	\$345
FOUR BRICK TORPEDO	\$625
HIGH GRADE/FOREIGN PRE	\$80
EXTRA SMALL FOREIGN	\$100
LOW GRADE FOREIGN	\$115
SMALL FOREIGN	\$160
MEDIUM FOREIGN	\$190
LARGE FOREIGN	\$235
EXTRA LARGE FOREIGN	\$295
SMALL EXOTIC	\$340
EXOTIC	\$390
SUPER EXOTIC	\$500
ELITE	\$690
O2 SLANT	\$325
O2 STRAIGHT	\$475
DOMESTIC FOIL	\$19/LB
FOREIGN FOIL	\$21/LB